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Brand

05/06/2015

Type : Name : 

EUROPRODUCTS HYGIENIC HAND SOAP EUROBAC

Color

GENERAL FEATURES

Capacity

COMPOSITION

Origin

TECHNICAL FEATURES NORM

LEGISLATION

MARKETING INFORMATIONS

Use :

Recommendation : User benefits :

PALLETISATION

Type of pallet

Sales unit / level

Number of level

Sales unit / pallet

Pallet height

LOGISTICS FEATURES

Type

Barcode

Height cm

Width cm

Lenght cm

Weight kg

Quantity CU

3378923361247

 21,00

 30,00

 37,50

 12

Sales unit inner packaging Over packaging

 72

 8

 9

 2,04

Per CARTRIDGE (=UC)

Custom number 34012090

Number of liters per sales unit : 10,80

TRANSPARENT

France

AQUA, DECYL GLUCOSIDE, 

DIDECYLDIMONIUM CHLORIDE,

CosmeticClear hygienic hand soap

Regulation (CE) n° 1223/2009

CARTON Cartridge

 1

 8,10

 8,90

 14,10

3378923361209

EUROPE

Sales unit volume m3  0,0236

HYDROXYETHYLCELLULOSE, ISOPROPYL 

ALCOHOL, CHLORHYDRATE DE

POLYHEXAMETHYLENE BIGUANIDE, 

CHLORHEXIDINE DIGLUCONATE,

LAURYL ALCOHOL, GLUCOSE, SODIUM 

NITRATE.

Dye and perfume free.

DMD: 36 months 

PAO : 12 months

GMP ISO 22716:2007

Code of the Public Health from Art. L5131-1 to 

L5131-11 and from R5131-1 to 12

0,90 liters

Do not swallow. Avoid contact with eyes. 

Put one dose in one's hands. Spread well.  rub hands 

together and rinse with water.

 

Neutral PH 

 11,99

07106 Annonay cedex - France

Tél 33 (0)4 75 33 75 00  Fax 33 (0)4 75 33 37 38

contact@mphygiene.com

www.mphygiene.com

Above data is provided for information purposes 

only and should be considered as non-binding. 

Product features may vary without notice.

All values above subject to a 5% tolerance.
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