

Ref. MPH 03SCR0410MTS

Brand Type :

EUROPRODUCTS HYGIENIC HAND SOAP

Name : EUROBAC

05/06/2015

## **GENERAL FEATURES**

Per CARTRIDGE (=UC)

Color TRANSPARENT
Origin France
Capacity 0,90 liters

## COMPOSITION

AQUA, DECYL GLUCOSIDE,
DIDECYLDIMONIUM CHLORIDE,
HYDROXYETHYLCELLULOSE, ISOPROPYL
ALCOHOL, CHLORHYDRATE DE
POLYHEXAMETHYLENE BIGUANIDE,
CHLORHEXIDINE DIGLUCONATE,
LAURYL ALCOHOL, GLUCOSE, SODIUM
NITRATE.



**TECHNICAL FEATURES** 

Clear hygienic hand soap

Dye and perfume free.

DMD: 36 months

PAO: 12 months

**NORM** 

Cosmetic

GMP ISO 22716:2007

Custom number

**LEGISLATION** 

Regulation (CE) n° 1223/2009

Code of the Public Health from Art. L5131-1 to

Do not swallow. Avoid contact with eyes.

L5131-11 and from R5131-1 to 12

MARKETING INFORMATIONS

Use:

Put one dose in one's hands. Spread well. rub hands together and rinse with water.

Recommendation:

User benefits :

Number of liters per sales unit: 10,80

34012090

Neutral PH

## LOGISTICS FEATURES

	Sales unit	inner packaging	Over packaging
Туре	CARTON	Cartridge	
Quantity <b>CU</b>	12	1	
Weight kg	11,99		
Lenght cm	37,50	8,10	
Width cm	30,00	8,90	
Height cm	21,00	14,10	
Barcode	3378923361247	3378923361209	

## PALLETISATION

EUROPE
8
9
72
2,04
0,0236

www.mphygiene.com



